
Appendix A 

SUGGESTED PAPER PETITION TEMPLATE – CYNGOR GWYNEDD 

LEAD PETITIONER DETAILS:  

Name:  

Full Postal Address:  
 
 
 
 

 

E-mail:  

Phone No (Optional)  

Age I can confirm that I am over the age of 16  

 

PETITION DETAILS:  

A clear, short statement covering the subject of 
the petition. The petition will be returned if it is 
unclear; 
 
 
 

 

Call for Cyngor Gwynedd to take some specific 
action, for example: “We call on Cyngor Gwynedd 
to…”  

We call on... 
 
 
 
*Note this will need to be repeated on every page of a paper petition 

 

 



PETITION SIGNATORIES: 

We call on....(copied from petition details) 

No. Name Full Postal Address Postcode Signature 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

 


